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International Talent Trophy 2026
Eindhoven, 20, 21 & 22-3-2026

Programmanr. 18 Jongens, 100m vlinderslag 12 - 17 jaar
21-3-2026 - 15:27 Startlijst
Arena I.T.T. Record 16 - 17 54.69 Tiago Fonseca Gomes NED Eindhoven 2024
Arena I.T.T. Record 14 - 15 56.82 Tiago Fonseca Gomes NED Eindhoven 2022
Arena I.T.T. Record 12 - 13 1:01.36 Sami Burazerović BIH Eindhoven 2024

naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 6, 15:27

3 Mauro Hindryckx MEGA NT 12 - 13 MEGA/11510/13 ___________
4 David Noordwijk Niemo Barracuda 1:37.71 25m 12 - 13 201201253 ___________
5 Ali Sezer PSV 1:46.27 25m 12 - 13 201301921 ___________

Serie 2 van 6, 15:30

1 Ruben Lima Ribeiro Hellas-Glana 1:12.98 25m 12 - 13 201300693 ___________
2 Taim Manlaali ZPC Amersfoort 1:33.98 50m 12 - 13 201202831 ___________
3 Bram Engelen Hellas-Glana 1:25.52 50m 12 - 13 201300421 ___________
4 Tibo Janssen ZPC De Rog Weert 1:23.70 50m 14 - 15 201101591 ___________
5 Thomas Metz ZPC Amersfoort 1:25.45 50m 12 - 13 201300043 ___________
6 Jaro Hermans PSV 1:27.09 50m 12 - 13 201200173 ___________
7 Tuur Gerits De Lommelse Waterbengels 1:04.06 25m 16 - 17 LWB/11060/09 ___________
8 Tomas Toprak Turetken PSV 1:33.69 25m 12 - 13 201201201 ___________

Serie 3 van 6, 15:32

0 Lars Stelten Hellas-Glana 1:21.67 50m 12 - 13 201200151 ___________
1 Dex Barends ZPC Amersfoort 1:20.21 50m 12 - 13 201300265 ___________
2 Stephen Verheyen KAZS 1:19.47 50m 14 - 15 KAZS/11223/11 ___________
3 Eren Paker CNSW 1:18.00 50m 14 - 15 CNSW/013488/11 ___________
4 Daan Vermeulen MEGA 1:16.64 50m 14 - 15 MEGA/11441/11 ___________
5 Arthur Willem KAZS 1:16.77 50m 16 - 17 KAZS/11114/09 ___________
6 Augustin Blampain Waterloo Natation 1:18.61 50m 12 - 13 WN/012181/13 ___________
7 Lars de Greef Hieronymus 1:19.82 50m 14 - 15 201003899 ___________
8 Alex Pasala PSV 1:21.27 50m 12 - 13 201300803 ___________
9 Willem Vanhulle MEGA 1:23.07 50m 12 - 13 MEGA/11457/13 ___________

Serie 4 van 6, 15:34

0 Michaël Danilov Peltse Zwemclub 1:15.71 50m 16 - 17 PZC/11054/09 ___________
1 Paul Wätjen Aachener SV 06 1:14.16 50m 14 - 15 449745 ___________
2 Aaron Gillet MEGA 1:13.38 50m 14 - 15 MEGA/11308/10 ___________
3 Wanja Chepenko ACZ 1:12.95 50m 14 - 15 201102065 ___________
4 Yahav Shalev PSV 1:11.37 50m 16 - 17 200902093 ___________
5 Joris Willemse Hellas-Glana 1:11.97 50m 16 - 17 200801745 ___________
6 Celestin van der Beek PSV 1:13.11 50m 12 - 13 201201183 ___________
7 Xander De Jonghe De Marlijn (SG) 1:13.70 50m 14 - 15 201101095 ___________
8 Thijs Bijman Niemo Barracuda 1:14.94 50m 16 - 17 200901111 ___________
9 Thomas Garcia CNSW 1:16.36 50m 14 - 15 CNSW/012483/11 ___________

Serie 5 van 6, 15:36

0 Wannes Vets KAZS 1:11.06 50m 14 - 15 KAZS/11117/11 ___________
1 Collin van der Ham WZV 1:09.64 50m 14 - 15 201000877 ___________
2 Quinten Oostveen ZPC Amersfoort 1:09.37 50m 14 - 15 201002605 ___________
3 Mitchell van Dijk Niemo Barracuda 1:07.98 50m 16 - 17 200800577 ___________
4 Xander Kragting ZPC Amersfoort 1:07.91 50m 16 - 17 200900077 ___________
5 Thijmen Pruijssers Hieronymus 1:07.92 50m 14 - 15 201000129 ___________
6 Esteban Molina Fueyo Waterloo Natation 1:08.48 50m 12 - 13 WN/011918/12 ___________
7 Leo Pan PSV 1:09.40 50m 14 - 15 201100333 ___________
8 Sebastiaan Asscherickx KAZS 1:10.40 50m 14 - 15 KAZS/11185/11 ___________
9 Zion Eijkenboom Hellas-Glana 1:11.35 50m 14 - 15 201100043 ___________
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International Talent Trophy 2026
Eindhoven, 20, 21 & 22-3-2026

Programmanr. 18, Jongens, 100m vlinderslag

Serie 6 van 6, 15:38

0 Vic Van Nooten Leuven Aquatics 1:05.12 50m 14 - 15 LAQUA/11454/10 ___________
1 Thijn Metten ZPC Amersfoort 1:04.56 50m 16 - 17 200801327 ___________
2 Lowie Vanbesien MEGA 1:03.08 50m 16 - 17 MEGA/11251/09 ___________
3 Theodore Allan PSV 1:00.79 50m 16 - 17 200902925 ___________
4 Jones Chuang PSV 57.56 50m 16 - 17 200801173 ___________
5 Tobian Vos ZPC Amersfoort 58.99 50m 16 - 17 200900005 ___________
6 Eli Shields Niemo Barracuda 1:02.04 50m 14 - 15 201000407 ___________
7 Wael Zrirak Zwemclub Geel 1:03.96 50m 14 - 15 ZGEEL/11159/10 ___________
8 Leo De Witte KAZS 1:04.82 50m 14 - 15 KAZS/11102/10 ___________
9 Milan Schuilenburg ZPC Amersfoort 1:07.00 50m 14 - 15 201000935 ___________


